HOFFMAN
LOCKING SYSTEM FOR LIFT HANDLES, LHC
The locking inserts and cylinders can be mounted
independently in the lift handle, which means many
combinations can be created. This reduces the number of
handles to be stocked.
FEATURES
Description: Profile half cylinder locks. To be used in the lift handles LHC.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.
SPECIFICATIONS
Color: Black Gray
Finish: Smooth Matte
Table 1/1
Catalog
Number Article Number Height Width Depth Key Type Key Code
LHC526 LHC526 37mm 23mm 41mm Triangle 7 mm
LHC533 LHC533 37mm 23mm 41mm
Cylinder NºE1
(VW), key
excluded
LHC521 LHC521 37mm 23mm 41mm Ronis C21323
LHC522 LHC522 37mm 23mm 41mm Ronis C21323
LHC523 LHC523 37mm 23mm 41mm Square 7 mm
LHC524 LHC524 37mm 23mm 41mm Square 8 mm
LHC527 LHC527 37mm 23mm 41mm Triangle 8 mm
LHC528 LHC528 37mm 23mm 41mm Double-bit 3 mm
LHC529 LHC529 37mm 23mm 41mm Double-bit 5 mm
LHC530 LHC530 37mm 23mm 41mm Daimler Benz
LHC534 LHC534 37mm 23mm 41mm
Adapter for other
profile half
cylinders
(DIN18252)
LHC535 LHC535 37mm 23mm 41mm
Adapter for ASSA
ABLOY and
Trioving cylinders
LHC536 LHC536 37mm 23mm 41mm Push button only
LHC5212132E LHC5212132E 37mm 23mm 41mm Ronis 2132E
LHC5213121E LHC5213121E 37mm 23mm 41mm Ronis 3121E
LHC531 LHC531 37mm 23mm 41mm
Lock insert
slotted 2x4 mm